
ORTHOPEDIC 
PRODUCTS



10x10 Tablets

Milk Calcium, Vitamin D3, Cissus Quadragularis 
With Withania Somnifera

Tablets
BRAND NAME

1000 100

Milk Calcium

BRAND NAME



Calcium, Vitamin D3, K 7,2 

Zinc & Magnesium Tablets 
  

BRAND NAME

Tablets



Calcium Citrate
Magnesium Hydroxide eq. to
Elemental Magnesium
L- Lysine
Nicotinamide
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq.to
Elemental Zinc
Grape Seed Extract
Copper
Boron
Sodium Selenate
Vitamin D3
Excipients

1000 mg.

100 mg.
25 mg.
16 mg.

7.5 mg.
5 mg.
1 mg.
1 mg.

35 mcg.
250 I.U.

100

28.57
**

100

62.5
**

74
**

87.5
**

q.s.

2.680 kcal
0.300 gms
0.000 gms
0.000 gms

Energy
Carbohydrate
Sugar
Fat

Nutritional Information (Approx. Value)
Per Serving / Each uncoated tablet contains :
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Tablets
BRAND NAME
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41.66



BRAND NAME

BRAND NAME
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Chewable tab
BRAND NAME



BRAND
NAME

BRAND NAME



BRAND NAME

BRAND NAME
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Asad Khan +91 98791 93361
Aamir Khan +91 98791 94272


